
Date Title First 
Name

Last Name

100M 400M 1500M High Jump Shot Put Javelin Discus 1500MWalk 3000MWalk
8/12/18 aa aa aaExample 1325 is 13.25 

seconds
10133 is 
1:01.33

52133 is 
5:21.33

102133 is 
10:21.33

152133 is 
15:21.33

Daniel Irving 1330 10597 50562
Claudio Corvalan 1366 2910
Dominic Carr 1390 10702 60893 130 2896 1884
Vince Adams 1575 13395 2022 2191
Wayne THURLOW 1611 12920 63489 115 1632 1845
Cristobel Corvalan 1650 2570
Chloe Grogan 1721 13050 72363 90 437 633
Michael Grogan 1749 13112 73412 2360 2035
Roger Mar 1895 1334
Lynette Clark 2193 545 1020
Michael Christie 2269 15839 91202
Jean Davis 2308 14135 92668 105 636 1331
Ben Odonnell 2368 20821 92625 90 939 1136
Andrew Free 12907 74329 1447 2183
Greg Sargent 64089
Steve Williams 75920 1516 2442
Heidi Juhardt 81243
Tasha Reader 1669
Michael Evans 1568 2384


